BOOSTER SETS
1
 - FIX SPEED
EASYBOOST
Pentair Water Italy s.r.l.• 56010 Lugnano (PI) Italy • Tel.+39.050.716111 • Fax +39.050.716801 • info-it@pentair.com • www.starite.it
	• Compact dimensions
	• Sturdy and resistant
	• High hydraulic efficiency

EASY20/DHR4 50M-GI/50T-GI 39 38 31 25 17
EASY20/DHR4 60M-GI/60T-GI 49 47 41 34 25
Type Code No. Voltage Motor rating
2xP2
Type of en-
closure
Ambient tem-
perature max.
Operating pres-
sure max.
Weight
EASY20/DHR2 30M-GI UP130000-EB 1/N/PE~230 V 0.30 kW IP 55 50 °C 10 bar 32 kg
EASY20/DHR2 30T-GI UP140000-EB 3/N/PE~400 V 0.30 kW IP 55 50 °C 10 bar 32 kg
EASY20/DHR2 50M-GI UP130100-EB 1/N/PE~230 V 0.50 kW IP 55 50 °C 10 bar 35 kg
EASY20/DHR2 50T-GI UP140100-EB 3/N/PE~400 V 0.50 kW IP 55 50 °C 10 bar 35 kg
EASY20/DHR4 20M-GI UP330000-EB 1/N/PE~230 V 0.37 kW IP 55 50 °C 10 bar 34 kg
EASY20/DHR4 20T-GI UP340000-EB 3/N/PE~400 V 0.37 kW IP 55 50 °C 10 bar 34 kg
EASY20/DHR4 30M-GI UP330100-EB 1/N/PE~230 V 0.50 kW IP 55 50 °C 10 bar 34 kg
EASY20/DHR4 30T-GI UP340100-EB 3/N/PE~400 V 0.50 kW IP 55 50 °C 10 bar 34 kg
EASY20/DHR4 40M-GI UP330200-EB 1/N/PE~230 V 0.70 kW IP 55 50 °C 10 bar 36 kg
EASY20/DHR4 40T-GI UP340200-EB 3/N/PE~400 V 0.70 kW IP 55 50 °C 10 bar 36 kg
EASY20/DHR4 50M-GI UP330300-EB 1/N/PE~230 V 0.90 kW IP 55 50 °C 10 bar 40 kg
EASY20/DHR4 50T-GI UP340300-EB 3/N/PE~400 V 0.90 kW IP 55 50 °C 10 bar 40 kg
EASY20/DHR4 60M-GI UP330400-EB 1/N/PE~230 V 1.20 kW IP 55 50 °C 10 bar 46 kg
EASY20/DHR4 60T-GI UP340400-EB 3/N/PE~400 V 1.20 kW IP 55 50 °C 10 bar 46 kg
EASYBOOST - DHR 2/4
EASYBOOST - DHR 2/4
BOOSTER SETS
8 9
 - FIX SPEEDBOOSTER SETS - FIX SPEED
EASYBOOSTEASYBOOST
Pentair Water Italy s.r.l.• 56010 Lugnano (PI) Italy • Tel.+39.050.716111 • Fax +39.050.716801 • info-it@pentair.com • www.starite.itPentair Water Italy s.r.l.• 56010 Lugnano (PI) Italy • Tel.+39.050.716111 • Fax +39.050.716801 • info-it@pentair.com • www.starite.it
EASYBOOST - DHR 2/4
Single phase - DHR 2
P5
P1
P2
N. 4 fori
Ø 8,2
P4
P3
H1
H2
D2
D1
L2 L4
L3
L1
H3
Three phase - DHR 2
P5
P1
P2 P3 L3
L2
P4 L1
L4
H3
L5
H1
H2
D1
D2
N. 4 fori
Ø 8,2
EASYBOOST - DHR 2/4
Single phase - DHR 4
P5
P1
P2
N. 4 fori
Ø 8,2
P4

EASY20 MULTINOX VE+ 8-90 T GI 105 104 103 98 90 73 52 29
EASY20 MULTINOX VE+ 8-120 T GI 140 139 138 131 120 98 70 38
Type Code No. Voltage Motor rat-
ing 2xP2
Type of
enclosure
Ambient tem-
perature max.
Operating
pressure max.
Weight
EASY20 MULTINOX VE+ 8-30 M GI UPG01030-EB 1/N/PE~230 V 1.0 kW IP 44 50 °C 14 bar 69 kg
EASY20 MULTINOX VE+ 8-30 T GI UPG11030-EB 3/N/PE~400 V 1.0 kW IP 44 50 °C 14 bar 75 kg
EASY20 MULTINOX VE+ 8-40 M GI UPG01040-EB 1/N/PE~230 V 1.2 kW IP 44 50 °C 14 bar 73 kg
EASY20 MULTINOX VE+ 8-40 T GI UPG11040-EB 3/N/PE~400 V 1.2 kW IP 44 50 °C 14 bar 79 kg
EASY20 MULTINOX VE+ 8-50 M GI UPG01050-EB 1/N/PE~230 V 1.5 kW IP 44 50 °C 14 bar 77 kg
EASY20 MULTINOX VE+ 8-50 T GI UPG11050-EB 3/N/PE~400 V 1.5 kW IP 44 50 °C 14 bar 83 kg
EASY20 MULTINOX VE+ 8-60 T GI UPG11060-EB 3/N/PE~400 V 1.7 kW IP 44 50 °C 14 bar 87 kg
EASY20 MULTINOX VE+ 8-70 T GI UPG11070-EB 3/N/PE~400 V 1.9 kW IP 44 50 °C 14 bar 91 kg
EASY20 MULTINOX VE+ 8-90 T GI UPG11090-EB 3/N/PE~400 V 3.0 kW IP 44 50 °C 14 bar 109 kg
EASY20 MULTINOX VE+ 8-120 T GI UPG11120-EB 3/N/PE~400 V 4.0 kW IP 44 50 °C 14 bar 115 kg
EASYBOOST 20 MULTINOX VE +
EASYBOOST 20 MULTINOX VE + EASYBOOST 20 MULTINOX VE +
Single phase
P5 L5